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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

AUCKLAND—continued.
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Teachers.
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Month of Year.
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Expenditure in schools
notopen in Decem-
ber, 1905—

Golden Cross
Maraetai and Ness

Valley
Opitonui
Waiomio..
Wharekawa
Woodlands
Limestone Island..
Parahaki
Tawharanui
Mairoa
Kinohaku
Manurewa
Parahaki

Sxpenditure not clas-
sified—Plans and supervi-
sion

Furniture, unclassi-
fied

Painting school-
buildings

Tarring and sanding
school grounds

£ s. d. £ s. d. 1 £ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d. £

61 9 2
40 10 0

7 10 0
1 17 6

30 2 3
4 12 0

..
5 8 4

88 1 9
13 6 8
63 6 8

15 0 0
1 13 4

7 18 4

1 12 9
7 5 3
0 13 4
16 5

1617 6
5 0 0

260 7 0
5 3 6

161 18 0
6 4 3
5 5 0
4 4 0
7 0 0

593 8 1

111 3 11
.. 1,598 11 9

252 6 2

Totals 96,394 3 7 3915 9 8 17,581 13 9 11580 18 6 461 18 3 J98,105 3 2 3,925

TARANAKI.

Grade 0.
Kohuratahi
Tahora
Whitiangaf1)

£ s. d.
38 17 5
36 0 0

£ s. d.
3 19 4

£ s. d.
3 4 9
2 12 0

£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.
60 0 0
36 0 0

£
1010

5
McCartie, Frances..
Baker, Henrietta .. P

F

Grade 1.
Albert Road
Hurford Road
Kahui and Ngariki ..
Koru
Mangorei, Lower
Mangorei, Upper
Makahu and Pune-

whakau
Pukearuhe
Tongaporutu
Tututawa ..
Uruti
Lower Whangamo-

mona

.12
14
23
14
18
20
26

62 10 4
80 0 0

122 2 0
85 0 0
93 4 4
88 1 1

108 12 3

7 17 0
10 0 0
10 0 0

9 16 2
9 14 5
14 7 2

5 15 6
13 2 0
10 10 1
40 8 4
16 13 11
16 9 1
11 13 0 214 7 1

Ullmer, Frederica ..
Lisle, Frank
Morgan, Richard
Reid, Maymie
Mead, Beatrix
Amoore, Albert H. ..
Becker, Gunther ..

E4

Ei
E5

Lie.

F
M
M
F
F
M
M

80 0 0
80 0 0

132 0 0
85 0 0
95 0 0
99 0 0

141 16 8

10
10
10

10
10
20

12
18
21
20
15

70 6 8
72 7 0
99 0 0
96 5 0
81 16 0

s"i 10
15 10 6
7 2 9

38 7 6
16 5 6
12 18 0

5 0 0 Birkett, Emma, Mrs.
Gilliver, JohnE. ..
Williams, A. L., Mrs.
Ewart, Edward 0. ..
Long, Victor H. L.

E2
Lie.
Lie.
D4
E4

P
M
V
M
M

70 0 0
85 10 0

110 0 0
105 0 0
80 0 0

io
io"o 0
10 0 0

io
10

Grade 2.
Denbigh Road
Eltham Road
Huirangi
Huiroa
Kent Road, Lower ..
Ratapiko
Raupuha
Tataraimaka
Upland Road
Waihi
Waitui

20
22
23
20
25
29
32
25
24
24
24

130 0 0
108 10 6
126 0 0
112 5 6
126 0 0
124 10 0
121 18 0
126 0 0
115 2 3
126 3 4
122 0 0

20 0 0

2o"o 0

28 15 8
9 4 0

10 0 6
20 6 10
10 13 0
14 4 0
24 12 3
23 6 6
24 11 6
29 3 3
11 12 3

Brown, William A.
Rigby, Frances O. J.
Currie, C. C, Mrs.
Worm, Louise P. ..
Smith, Kate E. ..
Wilson, O. E., Mrs.
Warner, M., Mrs. ..
Cross, Ada Maria ..
Butcher,Anthony G.
Cowles, Sarah A. ..
Cresswell, 0. E. O.

E4
Lio.
Lie.
Lio.
E3
D3
D4
D2
E2
D2
D4

M
F
P
F
F
F
P
F
M
P
P

130 0 0
106 4 0
126 0 0
117 0 0
126 0 0
132 0 0
134 0 0
126 0 0
126 0 0
130 0 0
122 0 0

20

20

20"0 0 20

18 6 8
20 0 0

20
20

Grade 3.
Awatuna
Bell Block
Bird Road
Carrington Road
Cardiff
Dudley Road
Durham Road
Huiakama .. ,.:

34
32
31
23
43
33
23
36

140 0 0
143 16 11
134 0 0
133 0 0
146 9 3
143 2 4
132 0 0
166 14 3

20"0 0
20 0 0

13 12 7
12 18 11
12 1 8
11 13 6
14 6 0
22 11 0
11 5 2, 14 6 0

Powell, Ada M.
Potts, George W. ..
Stephen, Mary W.
Sinclair, Jeins S. ..
McCarty, C. M. ..
Wilks, Minnie L. ..
Alexander, G. M.
Bicheno, Leonard ..

D5*
Dl
D3
E5
D2
D3
D3
E4

P
M
F
F
F
F
P
M

140 0 0
144 0 0
134 0 0
133 0 0
143 0 0
139 0 0
132 0 0
156 0 0

20
20

20"0 0 20

20 0 0 20

(i) Closed, 31st December, 1905.
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